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Perspectives from Bali



 ONLY official data sources & news media, no
rumors, conjecture or theories.

* National Covid-19 Task Force (BNPB
presents Ministry of Health Data)

Ma | N Data * kawalCovid19.id — public health

professionals who collect national data,

SOU rces make it publicly available through a Google
drive, and present it in logical formats in
social media.

e Bali Covid-19 Task Force, which consolidates
data submitted daily by the Kabupaten/Kota

e Kabupaten Covid-19 Task Force web sites



Total Cases

Covid-19 in Bali
data source: Bali Department of Health
(compiled by JPomeroy for Bali Covid-19 Update)
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Bali Covid-19 Daily New Positive Cases
data source: Bali Department of Health
(compiled by JPomeroy for the Bali Covid-19 Update)
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Bali Covid-19 Deaths, daily & 7-day average
data source: Bali Department of Health
(compiled by JPomeroy for Bali Covid-19 Update)
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Cumulative Positive Cases by Source
as of April 6, 2021
source: https://infocorona.baliprov.go.id/

12,835
7,825
4,721
4,259
3,087
2,199
2,120 1,629 1,697
i 11 B
|
Jembrana Tabanan Badung Denpasar Gianyar Bangli Klungkung Karangasem Buleleng Other Kab

y %

99

Foreigners



Indonesia’s
Vaccination

Program

All vaccines from the Government are FREE,
no matter where they are dispensed.

Phased program. Health workers first,
followed by public workers and seniors,
then targeted industries (i.e. tourism), then
working-age public.

As of April 6, 2021, average 7-day
vaccination doses were 293,056 per day on
a cumulative total 13,452,610 doses.

Supply constraints affect vaccination rate.

Sinovac (28 million + 10 million in April) and
AstraZeneca (1.1 million) brands have been
used to date.

Foreigners with NIK are eligible to be
vaccinated based on location of residence or
work — same as Indonesians.

While the regulation enabling private
provision of vaccines has been signed, the
scheme is not yet operational (few details
are available).




SITUASI VAKSINASI COVID-19

06 April 2021

Target Sasaran Vaksinasi

40.349.049
Tahapl
SDM Kesehatan 1.468.764
Tahapll
Petugas Publik 17.327.167
Lansia 21.553.118

Update 18:00 WIB

Status Vaksinasi

Vaksinasi-1
9.021.106

Tahapl
SDM Kesehatan

Sudah Divaksin
Tunda

Tahapll

Petugas Publik
Sudah Divaksin

Tunda

Lansia

Sudah Divaksin

Tunda

1.444.800
152.008

1

5.763.219
120.530

1.813.087
37.064

Vaksinasi-2
4.431.504

2

1.300.745
6.701

p.

2.730.226
5.968

Cakupan Vaksinasi

(sudah divaksinitarget sasaran vaksinasi)

Vaksinasi-1 Vaksinasi-2
22.36% 10.98%
Tahapl 1 2
SDMKesehatan 08.37% 88.56%
Tahapll 1 2
PetugasPublik  3326% 15.76%
Lansia 8.41% 1.86%
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The plan for
Green Zones
to open to

international
tourism

* Three initial Green Zones:

1) Ubud (Central Ubud, Petulu, Sayan,
Kedewatan),

2) Sanur (Sanur Kaja, Sanur, Sanur Kauh),
3) Nusa Dua (Jimbaran, Benoa, Tanjung Benoa).

 Mass vaccinations in those areas — ALL
residents and workers.

Implementation? Few facts, some rumors
and lots of questions

e June-July?
e Only fully vaccinated visitors
* Direct flights to Bali

* PCR test on arrival and two nights
guarantine in Green Zone required

e Controlled travel into/between zones?

e Restricted to Green Zones or free to
roam?

* Foreigners already in Bali?
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